SE-134C MANUAL
GROUND-FAULT GROUND-CHECK MONITOR
REVISION 7-D-090816
Copyright © 2016 by Littelfuse Startco.
All rights reserved.
Document Number: PM-1310-EN
Printed in Canada.
  Page i

NOTES:
(1) When connected to an SE-134C.
6.  ORDERING INFORMATION(1)
(1) All options include CE/RCM unless otherwise stated.
CE/RCM models include a ferrite kit.
(2) CE/RCM not available.
Ground-Check Termination:
 SE-TA6A ............................ 50-W Termination
Assembly with Screw
Terminals
 SE-TA6A-WL ..................... 50-W Termination
Assembly with Wire
Leads
 SE-TA6ASF-WL ................ 12-W Small-Format
Termination Assembly
with Wire Leads
Current Sensors:
 SE-CS10-2.5 ....................... Current Sensor,
63 mm (2.5”) window
 SE-CS10-4 .......................... Current Sensor,
108 mm (4.2”) window
 SE-CS10-6 .......................... Current Sensor,
160 mm (6.3”) window
 SE-CS10-8 .......................... Current Sensor,
209 mm (8.2”) window
Parallel Path Isolator:
 PPI-600V ............................ For system voltages up to
  600 Vac